Deepsea,  Fuel  Consumption-22.70 Ltr/hr.  at 75%  Load.

Warranty-01 years effective from the date of delivery.

Transpotation, Installation, commissioning & Testing
Free of cost with Filter, Lubricant & Water Coolant.
All  other Terms: As  per attached  Quotation.

Total  Amount 16,75,000.00
(I n woi.d-Sixteen Lac seventy five thousand only)

The following attached documents shall  be part ot this pu rcnase orcler

General Terms & Conditions Technical Specification Suppliers Quotation Other Information

yes  I   NO  I Yes  I   NO  I Yes  I   NO  I yes I   No I

This  Purchase Order is  issued  in  Du